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
RMLS#10044994

#3027RR 1ST TIME ON MARKET! Beautiful 
3BD/2BA w/Expansive Views. 1930 +/- SF w/poss 
4th BD, gar, barn on 5 acs. $249,000 $229,999! 
RMLS#14585252

#2717A OUTSTANDING VIEWS OF 
CANYON MTN & JOHN DAY VALLEY. 5 ac +/- lot 
w/city water, underground power to prop line, 
DEQ Septic approval. Close to town yet very 
private. Airport Rd., JD.  Priced below RMV. 
$65,000 NOW JUST $45,995! RMLS#9039825

#3060L LARGE BUILDING LOT. 0.21 +/- acs 
w/all util at street in nice res neighborhood w/
Canyon Creek out front & mtn view. N. 
Humbolt, CC. $27,500 $25,000 RMLS#14464073

#2832R VERY NICE HOME W/EXTENSIVE 
LANDSCAPING. 1512 +/- SF 3BD/2BA on lg 0.3 +/
- ac landscaped lot w/drip system. Many 
upgrades & vaulted ceilings. Natural light 
throughout. Seller is Oregon RE Broker. 513 E 
Main, JD. $137,800 NOW $129,999! 
RMLS#14552435

#2876A READY TO SELL! Hard to find 2.09 
+/- acs in Burnt River Valley. Build or move in 
MH. Easy access off Hwy 26. Gorgeous views of 
Valley, mountains and Unity Reservoir in 
distance. 19958 Hwy 26, Unity. $49,500 
RMLS#12064530

#2976RR MARYSVILLE LANE WITH 
PANORAMIC VIEWS. 5.30 +/- ac w/3 BD/2BA 
1986 Guerdon MH. 1620 +/- SF, lg liv & sep fam 
rm. New metal roof, lg wrap-around deck, 
carport plus combo shop/cov equip storage. 
Pasture. Fenced. Minutes to town on paved rd. 
61694 Marysville Ln, JD.  $174,500 $169,500 
RMLS#13339226

#3022D 2 LG PARCELS ADJ TO GRANT CO 
AIRPORT & IND PK w/desig ent zone. 104+/- acs 
zoned RR1-ac min & 75+/- ac zoned RR5-ac min. 
179+/- acs waiting for dev. Many poss. Priced at 
$2500/acre. $446,300 $395,000! 
RMLS#14382534

#2513C MOTIVATED SELLER WANTS IT 
SOLD! 1260 +/- FT OF PRIME HWY 26 
FRONTAGE between Shell Station & Grant 

Western Mill entrance w/John Day River full 
length of rear prop. REDUCED TO $99,900. 
RMLS#9018068

#2796R CUTE PRAIRIE CITY HOME. 2 
bdrm 1 bath 785 +/-sqft home w/back porch, 
wood floors & carpet. Off street parking.  
Great starter or investment property. $64,900 
$59,900 NOW $55,000! RMLS#9053824

#2798C PRIME MONUMENT 
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY. 3-phase 40X60 Shop 
w/sep 1100sf liv qtrs, RV hookup, 20X20 cov 
patio all on 4.59 +/- acs. Owner terms to qual 
buyers w/acceptable down. 150 Old Hwy, 
Monument. $174,500 RMLS#13437391

LISTINGS:

#2890A 4.29 +/- ACS W/VIEWS IN EVERY 
DIRECTION! Very private. Patterson Br Rd., JD. 
$47,500! RMLS#12467563

#3098A OUTSTANDING VIEWS OF 
CANYON MTN & VALLEY. Great 5 +/- ac bldg 
site w/city water & power in at boundary. 
Septic installed in 2015. In subdivision w/
hydrants & CCR’s. 4-K Overlook, TL 3701, JD. 
$55,000 RMLS#15074922

#3097A 5-ACRE PARCEL W/EXPANSIVE 
VIEWS. City water & power at prop line. DEQ 
septic approval. Minutes from town. Great for 
your dream home. 4-K Overlook, TL 3700, JD. 
$45,000 RMLS#15691223

#2863C PRAIRIE CITY COMMERCIAL LOT. 
Buildable business location in center of Prairie 
City historic dist. Sidewalks & Main St prkg. 
Front St, PC. $25,000 RMLS#12694360

#2972R     OVERLOOK ROLLING HILLS & LONG 
CREEK VALLEY! 2BD/1BA fixer on nice corner 
lot w/end of road privacy. View elk, deer, quail 
& more from your front window. With hunting 
close by, this would make great little vacation 
home. 345 S. Eagle, LC. $48,000 
RMLS#13009324

SOLD

SOLD

Continued on B6

Continued from B4

541-575-2710 • 1-800-575-2710
Fax: 541-575-2610

COUNTRY PREFERRED REALTORS

www.RMLS.com • eastoregonrealestate.com • cbjohnday@centurytel.net
02289

#703 Nearly new mfg home in nice quiet area. 
3 bed 2 bath home, 1280 sq ft, .25 acres, quite end 
of  the street location. 709 Rail Road, Prairie City. 
Asking $97,000.

#821 Nice Build Able Timbered Property. Can be 
divided into 2-5 ac parcels Survey done.  Spring and 
elec on property. 25154 Miller Mt Rd. 
Asking $62,500

#866 Nice home on Main Street.  1174 sq ft  2 
bed 1 bath starter home or rental, fenced yard, 
carport, and close to shopping. 
300 E Main St, John Day. Asking $69,900.

#883  This modestly priced home would make 
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